SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

FECHA

03/08/06

cébiGco

V2030081

ZONA
PAISES

GENERICA INGLES

ANGOLA - AUSTRALIA - CHINA - HONG KONG - INDONESIA -
MALAYSIA - SINGAPORE - CROACIA - INGLATERRA - ESTONIA
- FINLANDIA - ALEMANIA - ISLANDIA - IRLANDA - LATVIA -
LITUANIA - MALTA - NORUEGA - RUMANIA - SUECIA - DINAMARCA
- IRLANDA - FRANCIA - HOLANDA - RUSIA - REP CHECA - TAIWAN
- KOREA - JAPON - ESTADOS UNIDOS

200§
2006
2007
2008
2009

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PAPEL ESTATE 2 80GRS TAMARNO 80 X 30 MM
BARNIZ MATE COLORES
IMPRESION OFF SET - - -

NEGRO

PANTONE
1797U

FoOoLIA ORO



